YCBC Christmas Schedule 2015

TEACHING SECTION

Last teaching section sessions before Christmas

Sunday 20th December 2015

First teaching section sessions after Christmas

Tuesday 5th January 2016

TRAINING SECTION

Wednesday 16 December 2015
Squad Pool
NATIONAL St. Peter’s School

Normal timetable otherwise

Thursday 17 December 2015
Normal timetable

Friday 18 December 2015
NATIONAL St. Peter’s School
REGIONAL St. Peter’s School
NATIONAL St. Peter’s School

Normal timetable otherwise

Saturday 19 December 2015
NATIONAL Yearsley Pool
Normal timetable otherwise

Sunday 20 December 2015
Normal timetable, but please note

MASTERS The Mount School
Monday 21 December 2015
Squad Pool

NATIONAL Yearsley Pool
REGIONAL Yearsley Pool
COUNTY Yearsley Pool
CLUB Yearsley Pool

Normal timetable otherwise

Tuesday 22 December 2015
Squad Pool

NATIONAL Yearsley Pool
REGIONAL Yearsley Pool
REGIONAL Yearsley Pool
COUNTY St. Peter’s School
DEVELOPMENT St. Peter’s School
CLuB St. Peter’s School
SWIMFIT St. Peter’s School
MASTERS The Mount School
Wednesday 23 December 2015
Squad Pool

NATIONAL St. Peter’s School

Normal timetable cancelled otherwise

Thursday 24 December 2015

to
Friday 01 January 2016
Christmas break

Time
05:15 - 06:55

05:15 - 06:55
05:15 - 06:55
18:00 - 19:00

08:10-09:00

10:00-11:00

Time

05:30-07:00
05:30-07:00
05:30-07:00
05:30-07:00

Time

18:00—-19:30
18:00—-19:30
17:15-17:50
18:00 —19:30
18:00-19:30
20:30-21:30
20:30-21:30
19:30 - 20:30

Time
05:15 - 06:55

Session Type
Swim

Swim
Swim
Swim

Land Training

Swim

Session Type
Swim
Swim
Swim
Swim

Session Type
Swim
Swim
Land Training
Swim
Swim
Swim
Swim
Swim

Session Type
Swim

Session Cancelled

Session Cancelled
Session Cancelled
Change of Time

Session Cancelled

Last Masters session before Christmas

Session Cancelled
Session Cancelled
Session Cancelled
Session Cancelled

Last Regional session before Christmas

Last County session before Christmas

Last Development session before Christmas
Last Club Squad session before Christmas
Last Swim Fit session before Christmas
Session Cancelled

Last National session before Christmas

Normal timetable cancelled, but please note the special sessions on 28/29/39 December specified below

Monday 28 December 2015
Squad Pool

NATIONAL St. Peter’s School
REGIONAL St. Peter’s School
CLUB St. Peter’s School
Tuesday 29 December 2015
Squad Pool

NATIONAL St. Peter’s School
COUNTY St. Peter’s School
DEVELOPMENT St. Peter’s School

Time

09:00-10:30
10:30-12:00
10:30-12:00

Time

09:00-11:00
10:30-12:00
10:30-12:00

County and Development will share lanes until 11:00

Session Type
Swim
Swim
Swim

Session Type
Swim
Swim
Swim

Wednesday 30 December 2015

Squad Pool Time Session Type
NATIONAL St. Peter’s School 09:00 - 10:30 Swim
REGIONAL St. Peter’s School 10:30 — 12:00 Swim

CLUB St. Peter’s School 10:30 — 12:00 Swim
Saturday 02 January 2015

Squad Pool Time Session Type
NATIONAL Yearsley Pool 07:00 —09:00 Swim
NATIONAL Yearsley Pool 08:10 —09:00 Land Training
REGIONAL Yearsley Pool 07:00-08:30 Swim
REGIONAL Yearsley Pool 08:40-09:10 Land Training
CLUB Yearsley Pool 07:00 —09:00 Swim
COUNTY Yearsley Pool 07:30-09:00 Swim
Sunday 03 January 2015

Normal timetable resumes for all training squads from this day onwards

Change of Time
Session Cancelled
Change of Time
Change of Time
Change of Time
Change of Time



